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Varsity
Archery - Girls

Amshoff, Erica 
Babey, Danielle 
Brown-Paul, Hannah 
Dever, Rebecca 
Elliotte, Emily 
Evans, Jesse 
Fischer, Alexis  
Forst, Christina 
Hermes, Kayla 
Jackel, Lindsey 
Jones, Rachel 
Kirksey, Paige 
Koch, Kelly 
Macaluso, Maria 
Martin, Nicole 
Mazzoni, Hannah 
Oakleaf, Amber 
ODonnell, Erin 
Reed, Marissa 
Sandy, Nicole 
Senn, Sarah 
Shaw, Sydney 
Sherrard, Kelsey 
Thaler, Elizabeth 
Tumey, Caitlyn 
Williamson, Brianna 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Anderson, Elizabeth 
Bewley, Hannah 
Daugherty, Kylee 
Diersing, Linda 
Gross, Kathryn 
Hodge, Julia 
Kiesel, Kassidy 
Laemmle, Jessica 
Martin, Malerie 
Muthler, Erin 
Parr, Sarah 
Schmitz, Kim 
Schmitz, Maria 
Stovall, Mackenzie 
White, Camryn 
Woods, Maddie 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Amshoff, Erica 
Boxwell, Taylor 
Brotzge, Kathryn 
Flora, Emily 
Kirksey, Paige 
McMahan, Casey 
Minch, Megan 
Reynolds, Jessica 
Richardson, Lisa 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Allison, Payton 
Batliner, Ashley 
Beach, Bailey 
Beavin, Amanda 
Bowyer, Emalee 
Brown, Mackenzie 
Carter, Randi 
Cesnik, Makenzie 
Curry, Lauren 
Dries, Mackenzie 
Dunaway, Sia 
Gibbons, Alexis 
Goodman, Kelsey 
Gummer, Arianna 
Hall, Janelle 
Hamilton, Kelsey 
Hart, Hannah 
King, Kenzie 
Landis, Marisha 
Landis, Maysun 
Lile, Carrie 
Lindsey, Erica 
Massey, Alex 
Massey, Taylor 
McCauley, Shelby 
Morris, Andi 
Pass, Callie 
Patterson, Mackenzie 
Raley, Kennedy 
Reddington, Tori 
Reed, Ashleigh 
Ries, Michelle 
Rines, Savannah 
Ritter, Abbey 
Sagun, Courtney 
Scott, Katelyn 
Scott, Kennedy 
Shaughnessy, Kayla 
Standafer, Jackie 
Taylor, Paige 
Torres, Sahian 
Udelhoven, Erica 
Walker, Danielle 
Walls, Raven 
Weber, Hannah 
Weppler, LeeAnn 
Williams, Majesty 

Varsity
Field Hockey - Girls

Adams, Kayla 
Bearden, Alexa 
Bearden, Cassidy 
Daugherty, Torie 
Edgerton, Amy 
Ellison, Haley 
Evans, Brooke 
Fong, Olivia 
Ford, Laura 
Hennis, Olivia 

Hollkamp, Katie 
Jaworski, Amanda 
Koch, Kelly 
McConnell, Amy 
Nalley, Jessie 
Stasiak, Sarah 
Terrell, Ali 
Wilder, Abby 
Williams, Susie 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Batliner, Ashley 
Brown, Mackenzie 
Collins, Melissa 
Downey, Erika 
Dykes, Sam 
Ellington, Courtney 
French, Morgan 
Gray, Hannah 
Hackel, Jessica 
Hobbs, Peyton 
Jones, Alexis 
Jutz, Madison 
Kinsey, Kasey 
Lasley, Tori 
McCormick, Riley 
OShea, Alex 
Ratterman, Cassidy 
Reed, Amber 
Sanders, Jordyn 
Thomas, Leigh Ellen 
Vorbrink, Jordan 
Walls, Raven 
Wilder, Abby 
Wildt, Ally 
Winchell, Kaylin 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Tran, Chau 
Wiegandt, Bailey 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Francis, Natali 
Geisen, Mariah 
Geisen, Meagan 
Hensley, Ashley 
Hoagland, Sierra 
Hodge, Julia 
Lagerstrom, Katie 
Little, Madison 
McGarry, Rachel 
Metzmeier, Cayla 
Metzmeier, Sydni 
Muench, Lauren 
Oates, Sydney 
Schmitt, Jacqueline 

Schortmann, Claire 
Sherrard, Kelsey 
Singer, Elizabeth 
Smith, Rachel 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Alim, Ailiyah 
Alim, Ayesha 
Bell, Kaley 
Blandford, Allie 
Burke, Elly 
Hall, Janelle 
Hance, Katherine 
Jones, Jenny 
Lindsey, Erica 
Lynch, Precious 
Mudd, Madison 
Oates, Sydney 
Obrien, Rebecca 
Offutt, Sarah 
Pass, Callie 
Pierie, Samantha 
Sagun, Courtney 
Scott, Katelyn 
Scott, Kennedy 
Shaw, Sydney 
Simpson, Madalon 
Smith, Katelyn 
Spink, Courtney 
Turki, Natalya 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Beam, Morgan 
Clark, Alyssa 
Doucette, Carrie 
Greer, Elizabeth 
Harpring, Olivia 
Hicks, Kaitlynn 
Jakoby, Kate 
Jenkins, Devon 
King, Kenzie 
Lauder, Brooke 
Lord, Sarah 
ONeil, Taylor 
Pillitteri, Rachel 
Standafer, Jackie 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Adams, Anna  Star
Barnett, Bailey 
Barnett, Kelsey 
Boston, Emily 
Cravens, Ashley 
Curry, Bobbi 
Curry, Claire 
Derenoncourt, Jasmine-Rose 
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Fallahay, Rachel 
Gibbons, Alexis 
Hennis, Olivia 
Jackson, Skylar 
Jones, Rachel 
Just, Abbey 
Leanhart, Abby 
Leanhart, Sydney 
Matz, Lauren 
McMahan, Casey 
Olaiver, Journey 
Robinson, Mary 
Schmitt, Jacqueline 
Selvage, Amanda 
Senn, Tristen 
Sherrard, Kelsey 
Smith, Daley 
Tran, Ngoc 
Wegenast, Molly 
Weppler, LeeAnn 
Wicke, Abby 
Wolken, Brianna 
Young, Olivia 

Varsity
Volleyball

Bell, Sarah 
Bohn, Maria 
Burke, Elly 
Clayton, Kassi 
Courtney, Crable 
Crable, Kristen 
Diersing, Linda 
Elmore, Morgan 
Fischer, Lexi 
Hamrick, Alexandra 
Jewell, Meridith 
Koval, Nikki 
Meckle, Ashton 
Merilatt, Marissa 
Mudd, Madison 
ONeil, Kelly 
Rachel, Devon 
Salameh, Isabel 
Simpson, Madalon 
Strong, Hailee 
Stuber, Lindsey 
Thomas, Alysha 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Barnett, Bailey 
Bumann, Erin 
Ford, Laura 
Jaworski, Ally 
Leanhart, Abby 
Leanhart, Sydney 
Macaluso, Maria 
McMahan, Casey 
Robinson, Mary 

Senn, Tristen 
Smith, Daley 
Wicke, Abby 
Wolken, Brianna 
Young, Olivia 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Diersing, Linda 
Herp, Abby 
Hodge, Julia 
Kiesel, Kassidy 
Laemmle, Jessica 
Muss, Camryn 
Muthler, Erin 
Norris, Katie 
Parr, Sarah 
Ritsch, Caitlyn 
Schmitz, Kim 
Schmitz, Maria 
Stovall, Mackenzie 
White, Camryn 
Woods, Maddie 
Ziesloft, Sadie 

Junior Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Dever, Rebecca 
Hester, Ashten  
Johnson, Samantha 
Jones, Samantha 
Thieneman, Meredith 
Woodburn, Emily 

Junior Varsity
Field Hockey - Girls

Carrico, Mackenzie 
Cesnik, Amy 
Clark, Taylor 
Daugherty, Kylee 
Dobson, Laurie 
Glass, Lizzie 
Hummell, Julie 
Jackel, Lindsey 
Koch, Kelly 
Kramer, Lilly 
Lauder, Brooke 
Martin, Madison 
Mazzoni, Hannah 
Nalley, Jessie 
OShea, Alex 
Rigdon, Kelley 
Roberts, Diana 
Saldana, Rachel 
Schnell, Peggy 
Terrell, Ali 
Wegenast, Molly 
Wilder, Abby 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Jones, Alexis 
Jutz, Madison 
McClure, Ashley 
McCormick, Riley 
OShea, Alex 
Pfeiffer, Shelby 
Reed, Amber 
Sanders, Jordyn 
Shephard, Cassity 
Walls, Raven 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Curry, Lauren 
Francis, Natali 
Geisen, Meagan 
Hagan, Jade 
Lagerstrom, Katie 
McGarry, Rachel 
Metzmeier, Sydni 
Muench, Lauren 
Oates, Sydney 
Paul, Carol 
Paul, Haley 
Sherrard, Kelsey 
Singer, Elizabeth 
Smith, Rachel 
Udelhoven, Erica 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bohn, Maria 
Clayton, Kassi 
Crable, Kristen 
Diersing, Linda 
Lentz, Maddie 
Merilatt, Kalei 
Merilatt, Kelsie 
Miles, Abby 
Mudd, Madison 
ONeil, Kelly 
Salameh, Isabel 
Simpson, Madalon 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Ballard, Kaitlyn 
Barnett, Bailey 
Barnett, Kelsey 
Fallahay, Rachel 
French, Morgan 
Green, Jessica 
Greenwell, Amanda 
Herm, Tiffany 
Jackson, Skylar 
Jaworski, Ally 
Just, Abbey 

Kalaher, Maggie 
Leanhart, Abby 
Leanhart, Sydney 
Macaluso, Amanda 
Macaluso, Maria 
Moore, Abby 
Paulino, Cece 
Pierie, Samantha 
Sherill, Shelby 
Wise, Julianne 
Woody, Jordan 
Young, Olivia 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Daugherty, Kylee 
Diersing, Linda 
Eberle, Taylor 
Hodge, Julia 
Kiesel, Kassidy 
Laemmle, Jessica 
Martin, Malerie 
Muss, Camryn 
Muthler, Erin 
Norris, Katie 
Parr, Sarah 
Schmitz, Kim 
Schmitz, Maria 
Shephard, Cassity 
Stovall, Mackenzie 
Stratman, Taylor 
Walsh, Grace 
White, Camryn 
Woods, Josie 
Woods, Maddie 
Ziesloft, Sadie 

Freshman
Volleyball

Ethridge, Taylor 
Jefferson, Rachel 
Lentz, Maddie 
Merilatt, Kalei 
Merilatt, Kelsie 
Miles, Abby 
ONeil, Kelly 
Salameh, Isabel 
Saultzman, Jenna 
Scott, Emma 
Sivori, Faith 
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Column 1 Column 2 Column 3

Girls Boys Total

Row 1 Total Participants 
(from T-1) 0

Row 2 Percentage of Participation % % 100%

Row 3 Total Expenditures 
(from T-3) $0 $0 $0

Row 4 Percentage of Expenditures 0.00% 0.00% 100%

Row 5
Percentage Difference between

Percentage of Expenditures (Row 4) and
Percentage of Participation (Row 2) 

0.00% 0.00%

Row 6 Per Participant Expenditure $0.00 $0.00

Row 7 Per Participants Difference in
Expenditures

Row 8 Total Enrollment 
(from KHSAA enrollment figures) 0

Row 9 Percentage of Enrollment % % 100%

Row 10
Percentage Difference between

Percentage of Enrollment (Row 9) and
Percentage of Participation (Row 2)

0.00% 0.00%

(Note: percentages are rounded to two decimal places after calculations which may result in rounding error in the last digit.)

Based on the information provided for the 2013-2014 school year, with the presumption
that all roster data is accurately submitted, it appears that the GIRLS are the
underrepresented gender for the 2013-2014 report.

Analysis Examples:
 Percentage Expenditure (Row 5) difference of not greater than five (5) percent is desirable.
 Per Participant Expenditure (Row 6) difference of not greater than $100 is desirable.
 Percentage difference between enrollment and participation of not greater than
  three (3) percent is desirable and enable the possible compliance with Test 1.
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2013-2014

Mercy

190

41

0

0

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

203109 Adams , Anna  Star F 9 2013 X
160618 Alim , Ailiyah F 10 2012 X
195181 Alim , Ayesha F 9 2013 X
153163 Allison , Payton F 10 2012 C
158049 Amshoff , Erica F 12 2010 X
191832 Anderson , Elizabeth F 9 2013 X
190266 Ballard , Kaitlyn F 11 2011 X
187160 Barnett , Bailey F 9 2013 X
108412 Barnett , Kelsey F 11 2011 X
162973 Batliner , Ashley F 11 2011 X/C
153184 Beach , Bailey F 10 2012 C
144572 Beam , Morgan F 12 2010 X
190259 Beavin , Amanda F 9 2013 C
160617 Bell , Kaley F 10 2012 X
144473 Bell , Sarah F 11 2011 X
107112 Bewley , Hannah F 11 2011 X
160616 Blandford , Allie F 10 2012 X
153135 Bohn , Maria F 10 2012 X
144493 Boston , Emily F 12 2010 X
190258 Bowyer , Emalee F 10 2012 C
144518 Boxwell , Taylor F 12 2010 X
144517 Brotzge , Kathryn F 11 2011 X
144558 Brown , Mackenzie F 11 2011 X/C
108413 Bumann , Erin F 12 2010 X
153134 Burke , Elly F 10 2012 X
144539 Carter , Randi F 12 2010 C
144540 Cesnik , Makenzie F 12 2010 C
167135 Clark , Alyssa F 10 2012 X
153138 Clayton , Kassi F 10 2012 X
203098 Collins , Melissa F 9 2013 X
77306 Courtney , Crable F 12 2010 X

153142 Crable , Kristen F 10 2012 X
203108 Cravens , Ashley F 10 2012 X
144583 Curry , Bobbi F 12 2010 X
203110 Curry , Claire F 9 2013 X
144561 Curry , Lauren F 11 2011 C
189982 Daugherty , Kylee F 9 2013 X
203111 Derenoncourt , Jasmine-Rose F 9 2013 X
195178 Dever , Rebecca F 9 2013 X
153132 Diersing , Linda F 10 2012 X
167138 Doucette , Carrie F 10 2012 X
93485 Downey , Erika F 12 2010 X
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KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

190254 Dries , Mackenzie F 9 2013 C
144544 Dunaway , Sia F 12 2010 C
121512 Dykes , Sam F 11 2011 X
191837 Eberle , Taylor F 9 2013 X
121508 Ellington , Courtney F 11 2011 X
153147 Elmore , Morgan F 10 2012 X
187144 Ethridge , Taylor F 9 2013 X
108423 Fallahay , Rachel F 12 2010 X
144476 Fischer , Lexi F 11 2011 X
158047 Flora , Emily F 11 2011 X
154241 Ford , Laura F 12 2010 X
187111 Francis , Natali F 9 2013 X
121510 French , Morgan F 11 2011 X
98715 Geisen , Mariah F 11 2011 X
98727 Geisen , Meagan F 11 2011 X

191208 Gibbons , Alexis F 9 2013 X/C
144555 Goodman , Kelsey F 11 2011 C
167490 Gray , Hannah F 12 2010 X
144580 Green , Jessica F 11 2011 X
153198 Greenwell , Amanda F 10 2012 X
144581 Greer , Elizabeth F 11 2011 X
144491 Gross , Kathryn F 11 2011 X
153186 Gummer , Arianna F 10 2012 C
93486 Hackel , Jessica F 12 2010 X

153301 Hagan , Jade F 10 2012 X
153188 Hall , Janelle F 10 2012 X/C
153178 Hamilton , Kelsey F 11 2011 C
105726 Hamrick , Alexandra F 11 2011 X
144503 Hance , Katherine F 11 2011 X
167133 Harpring , Olivia F 10 2012 X
190260 Hart , Hannah F 9 2013 C
158179 Hennis , Olivia F 10 2012 X
98719 Hensley , Ashley F 11 2011 X

108426 Herm , Tiffany F 11 2011 X
158178 Herp , Abby F 10 2012 X
195179 Hester , Ashten  F 9 2013 X
167134 Hicks , Kaitlynn F 10 2012 X
98043 Hoagland , Sierra F 11 2011 X

121511 Hobbs , Peyton F 11 2011 X
153103 Hodge , Julia F 10 2012 X
187164 Jackson , Skylar F 9 2013 X
144573 Jakoby , Kate F 12 2010 X
153199 Jaworski , Ally F 10 2012 X
187149 Jefferson , Rachel F 9 2013 X
144574 Jenkins , Devon F 12 2010 X
98791 Jewell , Meridith F 11 2011 X

195175 Johnson , Samantha F 11 2011 X
167489 Jones , Alexis F 10 2012 X
160619 Jones , Jenny F 12 2010 X
144584 Jones , Rachel F 12 2010 X
195174 Jones , Samantha F 11 2011 X
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KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

187165 Just , Abbey F 9 2013 X
167487 Jutz , Madison F 10 2012 X
108428 Kalaher , Maggie F 12 2010 X
119568 Kiesel , Kassidy F 11 2011 X
144575 King , Kenzie F 12 2010 X/C
158184 Kinsey , Kasey F 10 2012 X
144519 Kirksey , Paige F 12 2010 X
144467 Koval , Nikki F 11 2011 X
158176 Laemmle , Jessica F 10 2012 X
187116 Lagerstrom , Katie F 9 2013 X
144546 Landis , Marisha F 12 2010 C
153165 Landis , Maysun F 10 2012 C
93483 Lasley , Tori F 12 2010 X

167137 Lauder , Brooke F 10 2012 X
108417 Leanhart , Abby F 11 2011 X
187167 Leanhart , Sydney F 9 2013 X
187146 Lentz , Maddie F 9 2013 X
162972 Lile , Carrie F 12 2010 C
153167 Lindsey , Erica F 10 2012 X/C
98729 Little , Madison F 11 2011 X

144576 Lord , Sarah F 12 2010 X
195182 Lynch , Precious F 10 2012 X
153204 Macaluso , Amanda F 10 2012 X
108431 Macaluso , Maria F 11 2011 X
107113 Martin , Malerie F 11 2011 X
144562 Massey , Alex F 11 2011 C
190255 Massey , Taylor F 9 2013 C
203113 Matz , Lauren F 9 2013 X
144554 McCauley , Shelby F 11 2011 C
203099 McClure , Ashley F 9 2013 X
203100 McCormick , Riley F 9 2013 X
98731 McGarry , Rachel F 11 2011 X

108433 McMahan , Casey F 11 2011 X
153152 Meckle , Ashton F 10 2012 X
187141 Merilatt , Kalei F 9 2013 X
187147 Merilatt , Kelsie F 9 2013 X
144474 Merilatt , Marissa F 11 2011 X
153109 Metzmeier , Cayla F 12 2010 X
187118 Metzmeier , Sydni F 9 2013 X
187140 Miles , Abby F 9 2013 X
144506 Minch , Megan F 12 2010 X
190263 Moore , Abby F 11 2011 X
144551 Morris , Andi F 11 2011 C
153136 Mudd , Madison F 10 2012 X
144483 Muench , Lauren F 11 2011 X
191834 Muss , Camryn F 9 2013 X
158169 Muthler , Erin F 10 2012 X
191840 Norris , Katie F 9 2013 X
187139 ONeil , Kelly F 9 2013 X
144582 ONeil , Taylor F 11 2011 X
158183 OShea , Alex F 10 2012 X
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KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

153112 Oates , Sydney F 10 2012 X
144500 Obrien , Rebecca F 12 2010 X
195180 Offutt , Sarah F 9 2013 X
203114 Olaiver , Journey F 9 2013 X
108435 Parr , Sarah F 11 2011 X
153168 Pass , Callie F 10 2012 X/C
153161 Patterson , Mackenzie F 12 2010 C
187121 Paul , Carol F 9 2013 X
153114 Paul , Haley F 10 2012 X
153299 Paulino , Cece F 10 2012 X
203102 Pfeiffer , Shelby F 9 2013 X
187169 Pierie , Samantha F 9 2013 X
167136 Pillitteri , Rachel F 10 2012 X
144470 Rachel , Devon F 11 2011 X
190261 Raley , Kennedy F 9 2013 C
121514 Ratterman , Cassidy F 11 2011 X
144542 Reddington , Tori F 12 2010 C
203104 Reed , Amber F 9 2013 X
144548 Reed , Ashleigh F 12 2010 C
144520 Reynolds , Jessica F 12 2010 X
158050 Richardson , Lisa F 12 2010 X
144549 Ries , Michelle F 12 2010 C
153180 Rines , Savannah F 11 2011 C
153300 Ritsch , Caitlyn F 10 2012 X
144543 Ritter , Abbey F 12 2010 C
144485 Robinson , Mary F 11 2011 X
144501 Sagun , Courtney F 12 2010 X/C
187142 Salameh , Isabel F 9 2013 X
203105 Sanders , Jordyn F 9 2013 X
187148 Saultzman , Jenna F 9 2013 X
98733 Schmitt , Jacqueline F 11 2011 X

144490 Schmitz , Kim F 11 2011 X
158171 Schmitz , Maria F 10 2012 X
153124 Schortmann , Claire F 12 2010 X
187143 Scott , Emma F 9 2013 X
153170 Scott , Katelyn F 10 2012 X/C
190256 Scott , Kennedy F 9 2013 X/C
144585 Selvage , Amanda F 12 2010 X
108419 Senn , Tristen F 12 2010 X
144559 Shaughnessy , Kayla F 11 2011 C
195183 Shaw , Sydney F 9 2013 X
191838 Shephard , Cassity F 9 2013 X
190264 Sherill , Shelby F 9 2013 X
144486 Sherrard , Kelsey F 11 2011 X
153133 Simpson , Madalon F 10 2012 X
153125 Singer , Elizabeth F 10 2012 X
187145 Sivori , Faith F 9 2013 X
144560 Smith , Daley F 11 2011 X
144502 Smith , Katelyn F 12 2010 X
144487 Smith , Rachel F 11 2011 X
195184 Spink , Courtney F 9 2013 X
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KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

144579 Standafer , Jackie F 12 2010 X/C
107114 Stovall , Mackenzie F 11 2011 X
191839 Stratman , Taylor F 9 2013 X
144477 Strong , Hailee F 11 2011 X
153149 Stuber , Lindsey F 10 2012 X
144541 Taylor , Paige F 12 2010 C
195177 Thieneman , Meredith F 9 2013 X
98793 Thomas , Alysha F 11 2011 X

121507 Thomas , Leigh Ellen F 11 2011 X
191207 Torres , Sahian F 9 2013 C
144597 Tran , Chau F 12 2010 X
108438 Tran , Ngoc F 11 2011 X
160615 Turki , Natalya F 10 2012 X
144556 Udelhoven , Erica F 11 2011 C
121506 Vorbrink , Jordan F 11 2011 X
190262 Walker , Danielle F 9 2013 C
153190 Walls , Raven F 10 2012 X/C
191835 Walsh , Grace F 9 2013 X
144552 Weber , Hannah F 11 2011 C
153137 Wegenast , Molly F 10 2012 X
190257 Weppler , LeeAnn F 9 2013 X/C
158166 White , Camryn F 10 2012 X
108420 Wicke , Abby F 12 2010 X
153129 Wiegandt , Bailey F 10 2012 X
189994 Wilder , Abby F 9 2013 X
121513 Wildt , Ally F 11 2011 X
153181 Williams , Majesty F 11 2011 C
121509 Winchell , Kaylin F 11 2011 X
190265 Wise , Julianne F 9 2013 X
153208 Wolken , Brianna F 10 2012 X
195176 Woodburn , Emily F 10 2011 X
191833 Woods , Josie F 9 2013 X
158174 Woods , Maddie F 10 2012 X
108441 Woody , Jordan F 11 2011 X
153211 Young , Olivia F 10 2012 X
191836 Ziesloft , Sadie F 9 2013 X


